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A ORIGINAL RELEASE
TEN PAIR CABLE COLORS

VIOLET

BLACK

BLACK

SPLICE

SPLICE

BROWN(BLK)

WHITE(BLK)

BLACK(ORG)

RED(GRN)

GREEN(RED)

BLACK(BRN)

BLACK(YEL)

YELLOW(BLK)

BLACK(GRN)

GREEN(BLK)

RED(BRN)

ORANGE(BLK)

RED(WHT)

WHITE(RED)

BLUE(BLK)

BLACK(WHT)

BLACK(BLU)

BLACK(RED)

RED(BLK)

RED(BLU)

BLU(RED)

RED(YEL)

YELLOW(RED)

BROWN(RED)

RED(ORG)

ORANGE(RED)

GREEN(WHT)

WHITE(GRN)

NC

NC

NC

NC

GREEN(BLU)

BLUE(GRN)

SHIELD

70D106A.SCH

WHITESPLICE

WHITE

SPLICE

WHITE

A1
8/24/94

PJW

PER REA 51: ADD 20K PULLUP
RESISTOR TO SEARCH CMD,
AND ADD LIFTER SIGNAL
TO REMOTE CMD PIN 15.

70D106-20 A1

ASSY CBL M/L JVC TYPE C-Y

(C) TIMELINE INC.

2401 Dogwood Way
Vista, CA 92083
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Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

BLACK (BRN)

BROWN

BLACK (YEL)

YELLOW

BLACK (GRN)

GREEN

RED (GRN)

GREEN

SHIELD

RED (BLU)

BLUE

RED (WHT)

WHITE

BLUE

BLACK (BLU)

BLACK (WHT)

WHITE

BLACK (ORG)

ORANGE

BLACK (RED)

RED

REC CMD

STOP CMD

FF CMD

REW CMD

PRE CMD

GND

FWD SEARCH

REV SEARCH

EDIT TALLY

CAP F.G.

PREVIEW

VID INSERT

PLAY TALLY

A2 INSERT

EDIT STOP

SEARCH CMD

TAPE DIR

A1 INSERT

EDIT START

SEARCH SPD

CAP TSO

STILL CMD

PLAY CMD

STIL TALLY

SRCH TALLY

PRE TALLY

FF TALLY

STOP TALLY

REW TALLY

REC TALLY

SPARE

DUB TALLY

+12 VOLTS

REMOTE CMD

CONN B "REMOTE"
JVC: MALE 45 PIN HIROSE

1

7

9

22

35

18

27

17

13

8

31

12

21

42

10

4

2

3

5

6

11

7

9

22

35

34

27

13

8

31

12

10

4

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

38

44

16

14

34

15

REC CMD

STOP CMD

FF CMD

REW CMD

PRE CMD

GND

FWD SRCH

REV SRCH

EDIT TALLY

CAP F.G.

+12 VOLTS

PLAY TALLY

EDIT STOP

SEARCH CMD

TAPE DIR

EDIT START

STILL CMD

PLAY CMD

STIL TALLY

SRCH TALLY

PRE TALLY

FF TALLY

STOP TALLY

REW TALLY

REC TALLY

SPARE

DUB TALLY

SEARCH SPD

CONN C "TO REMOTE CTL"
JVC: FEMALE 45 PIN HIROSE

1

7

9

22

35
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27

13

8

31

12

10

4

2

3

5

6

11

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

38

44

21

GROUND

GND SENSE

GROUND

N/C

FAST FWD

REWIND

MUTE

PULLUP COM

REC TALLY

TACH

+5V

REHEARSE

VID INSERT

GROUND

GROUND

PLAY TALLY

A2 INSERT

RS422 TX-

RS422 TX+

RS422 RX-

RS422 RX+

REC EXIT

SEARCH

AUX IN

SEARCH CV

CAP FREQ

TAPE DIR

CAPSTAN CV

REC ENTRY

SERV B COM

A1 INSERT

SERV A COM

LIFTER

CMND COM

+12V

-12V

STOP

PLAY

SERV B NC

SERV B NO

CONN A

MICRO LYNX: 40 PIN FEMALE
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